HX6572
High Voltage, Bipolar Process, Hall Effect Latch
101819
19
Page 1 of 11 Rev. 1.03
HX6572 Hall-Effect sensor, designed for electronic commutation of brush-less DC motor
applications. The device includes an on-chip Hall voltage generator for magnetic sensing, a
comparator that amplifies the Hall Voltage, and a Schmitt trigger to provide switching

⚫ Revolution counting
⚫ E-Bike
Ordering Information
Temperature range
E: 85 ℃, I: 105 ℃, K: 125 ℃, L: 150 ℃
Package type
UA:TO-92S,VK:TO-92S(4pin),VF:TO-92S(5pin),SO:SOT-23,
Company Name and Product Category
HH:HX Hall Effect/HP:HX Power IC
SQ:QFN-3,ST:TSOT-23,SN:SOT-553,SF:SOT-89(5pin),
SS:TSOT-26,SD:DFN-6
Sorting
α,β,Blank…..
HX6572
High Voltage, Bipolar Process, Hall Effect Latch
101819
19
Page 2 of 11 Rev. 1.03
Amp
Hall
GND
Sensor
Voltage
Regulator
Pull-up Resistor
OutVDD
Part No. Temperature Suffix Package Type
HX6572KUA K (-40℃ to + 125℃) UA (TO-92S)
HX6572KSO K (-40℃ to + 125℃) SO (SOT-23)
HX6572EUA E (-40℃ to + 85℃) UA (TO-92S)
HX6572ESO E (-40℃ to + 85℃) SO (SOT-23)
KUA spec is using in industrial and automotive application. Special Hot Testing is utilized.
Functional Diagram
Absolute Maximum Ratings At (Ta=25℃)
Characteristics Values Unit